
Sports

Table

Tennis

Cricket 

Football

Badminton

Event Category Tournament 

Dates

IDA
Members

Non Members IDA
Members

Non Members

Early Bird Disscount After 31 Aug 2025

Male

Male

Female

Futsal 

(8 Players)

T-20 

leather ball

Tennis ball

Box Cricket 

(Male)

Box Cricket 

(Female)

Mixed Double

Open Category 

Open Category 

Open Category

(8 Mens+ 2 Extra)

Open Category

(8 Females+ 2 Extra)

18 to 40 years (Male) 

18 to 40 years 
(Female)

40 + Practionaer 

(Male) 

18-30 Years

Single 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double 

45+ Years 

Single 

Double 

18-30 Years 

Single 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double 

45+ Years 

Single 

Double 

18-30 Years 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Double 

45+ Years 

Double 

18-30 Years 

Single 
Double 

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double

45+ Years 

Single 

Double

19-20 Sept 2025

19-20 Sept 2025

19-20 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025

17-18-19 Sept 2025

 

20-21 Sept 2025

 20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

750

750

750

6500

6500

6500

10000

10000

4000

4000

1000

1000

1000

7500

7500

7500

12000

12000

6000

6000

1000

1000

1000

7500

7500

7500

12000

12000

5000

5000

1300

1300

1300

8500

8500

8500

14000

14000

7000

7000
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AISDS 2025, Bhubaneswar



18-30 Years

Single
Double 

Female

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double

45+ Years 

Single 

Double

MIxed Doubles 18-30 Years 

Double

31-45 Years 

Double 

45+ Years 

Double 

Male 18-30 Years 

Single 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double 

45+ Years 

Single 

Double 

Female 18-30 Years 

Single 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Single 

Double 

45+ Years 

Single 

Double 

Mixed Double 18-30 Years 

Double 

31-45 Years 

Double 

45+ Years 

Double 

Open Category 

Single Male Single 

Female Single

Doubles Male Doubles 

Female Doubles

20-21 Sept 2025 

20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

19-20-21 Sept 2025
19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

 

19-20-21 Sept 2025

20 September 

20-21 Sept 2025 

20-21 Sept 2025

750

750

750

750

550

1000

1000

1000

1000

750

1000

1000

1000

1000

750

1300

1300

1300

1200

1000Carrom

Chess

Lawn

Tennis
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Last Date for registration 
30 August 2025


